
   

  

 

 
 

 
 

 

Compact Size Secure Storage Great Marketing! 

  

 

 
 

Professional Clean 
Appearance  

Available with 
Forklift Pocket Base 

Safely Access Reels, 
Pumps & Tanks 

 

Secure Storage 
with Locking 

Roll-Up Doors 

Available  
Tank Configurations: 

600 Gallon Unit 
• 400/200 
• 500/100 
• 300/300 

• 300/200/100 
• 400/100/100 
• 200/200/200 

• 400/100/50/50 
• 300/200/50/50 

• 200/200/100/100  
  
 

Easy Access Lids 
w/Containment 

Extra-Large 
Storage Boxes 

80”Lx25”Wx51”H 
(72” Doors) 

 

Available with 
Built in Forklift 

Pockets for Loading 
& Unloading 

Gloss Finish 
Exterior Accepts  
Wraps or Paint 

Impact Resistant 
Co-Polymer Construction 

All Welded Tank  
& Storage Boxes 

Dimensions: 
600 Tank Combo 
w/Storage Boxes 

96”W x 80”L x 52”H 

600 Tank Combo 

w/Storage Boxes 

Smooth Surfaces 
for Logos & Marketing 

Roll-Up Doors 
Secure Storage 

Mini-Warehouse! 
 

Compact Multi-Tank 
Configurations 

 

Poly Designs 
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Built-In Spill 
Containment 
Safety Area 

 

96” 80” 

52” 
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